TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint TransPort Commissiorer
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

e
(a)
ear of manufacture As er codificationslvl onth and
45. ; No. of cylinders
As applicable6 Chassis number
As applicableEngine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
Mono Fuel -DieselFuel used
85 Kw @ 2950 rpm
2596 cc10. Cubic capacity
" Foace Traveller T1 Ambulance
FM2.6CR 3350 ( 10+P)HR (TypeB)"
As appllcable
ULW (unladen weiqht) 2830 Kqs.
3965 Kgs.
Number. descriotion. size
and olv rating of tvres as
declarcd bv the
manufacturer
a Front axle 215/7s R15
21sl7s Rl5b Rear axle
Reglstered Axle Weight
1910 Kqs.
2055 Kqs.
1165 mm
1900 mm
2550 mm
200 mm
s Maximum Pre Set Speed 100 Kmph
Function
ECU: M/s BOSCH
77.
, M2 Cateoorv
Tvoe of Bodv
7
9. H. P./BHP
11. BSVI
r2
74,